
Future Melbourne Committee 

Meeting No 83 
Tuesday 18 August 2020 

5.30pm 

Virtual Meeting 

Agenda 

Item  Report No 
1 

2 

3 3 

4 

5 

6 

6.1 

6.2 

6.3 

6.4 

6.5 

6.6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

         Title 
Commencement of meeting and apologies 

Disclosure of conflicts of interest 

Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting 

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting 

Public questions 

Reports from management 
 Planning Portfolio 

6.1 Ministerial Planning Referral: ID-2020-2  Carlton Recreation Ground, Princes 
Park, Carlton 

6.2 Planning Permit Application: TP-2020-12  550-558 Spencer Street, West 
Melbourne 

6.3 Draft Development Plan: TP-2019-246 - 156-232 Kensington Road, West 
Melbourne 

Knowledge City Portfolio 
6.4 Mission to Seafarers - Redevelopment Proposal 
People City Portfolio 
6.5  Endorsement of the schematic design for the redevelopment of the Kensington 

Community Recreation Centre 
Finance and Governance Portfolio 
6.6 2019–20 Financial Performance Report 

General business 

Urgent business 

Public questions 

Closure of meeting 


