Future Melbourne Committee

Meeting No 83 Tuesday 18 August 2020 5.30pm

Virtual Meeting

Agenda

CITY OF MELBOURNE

Item 1	Title Commencement of meeting and apologies	Report No
2	Disclosure of conflicts of interest	
3	Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting	3
4	Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting	
5	Public questions	
6	Reports from management Planning Portfolio	
	6.1 Ministerial Planning Referral: ID-2020-2 Carlton Recreation Ground, Princes Park, Carlton	6.1
	6.2 Planning Permit Application: TP-2020-12 550-558 Spencer Street, West	6.2
	Melbourne 6.3 Draft Development Plan: TP-2019-246 - 156-232 Kensington Road, West Melbourne	6.3
	<i>Knowledge City Portfolio</i> 6.4 Mission to Seafarers - Redevelopment Proposal	6.4
	 People City Portfolio 6.5 Endorsement of the schematic design for the redevelopment of the Kensington Community Recreation Centre 	6.5
	<i>Finance and Governance Portfolio</i> 6.6 2019–20 Financial Performance Report	6.6
7	General business	
8	Urgent business	
9	Public questions	

10 Closure of meeting